/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

VERMONT

NORTH COUNTRY SPORTSMEN'S CLUB

WILLISTON, VT
5/8/2021
100 BIRD 5-STAND SHOOT

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 BIRD 5-

STAND SHOOT

28 Attended

CH DANIEL PARKS

RU ADAM CAMPBELL
M1 BRENT D ALLAIRE
AAl DAVID M LAHAH
Al JOSH F FEELEY

Bl DAVID K ENGLAND
C1 GIB GEIGER

D1 CAMERON S MORSE
El JEFF STEVENS
VTCH DANIEL PARKS
SVCH ROBERT GERRY
LYCH CHRISTINA INCERPI
SSCH ROBERT J HOWARD

UNDERHILL ROD & GUN CLUB
WESTFORD, VT

5/22/2021

CABIN FEVER OPEN

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: CABIN FEVER

OPEN

26 Attended

CH MICHAEL C WEAVER

RU ROBERT (BUTCH) A TROMB
Al DOUG HILL

Bl JAY FRIEND

C1 NICHOLAS J ENMAN

D1 THOMAS BLAIR

E1l NED MEEHAN

VTCH MICHAEL C WEAVER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CABIN FEVER

OPEN

33 Attended

CH RUSSELL P BENJAMIN
RU NICHOLAS J ENMAN
M1 BRENT D ALLAIRE

AAl  BOB SCUDERO

Al FRED L DAVIS

B2 STEVE PLOUFF

C1 CHARLES BETHEL

Cc2 MICHAEL D DUQUETTE
D1 THOMAS A CHILDRESS
D2 KASH BERTRAND

E1l JAMES BARLOW

VTCH BRENT D ALLAIRE
SVCH RUSSELL P BENJAMIN
SSCH ROBERT J HOWARD
LGCCH BOB SCUDERO

May 2021 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

90
89
86
88
86
83
75
75
52
90
84
69
86

41
38
36
34
33
30
23
41

83
82
80
74
78
75
71
69
57
27
57
80
83
71
74

Page 1 of 1May 2021 /
Page1of1



